Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
ACP-4362/4360 4U Rackmount Chassis with
6 Hot-swap SATA Trays for RAID
 Supports up to six SATA HDDs, which can be hot-swappable if a SATA

96SCD-24X-I-OD-B Black slim 24X CD-ROM
96SCOM-24X8X-TE-B1 Black slim 24X/8X/24X DVDRW-ROM
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
MB Version
ACP-4362MB-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4362MB-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4362MB-50ZE PS-500ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4362MB-40RE RPS-400ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4360MB-00XE
ACP-4360MB-40ZE
Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
PS-400ATX-ZE - CE
BP Version
ACP-4362BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4362BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4362BP-50ZE PS-500ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4362BP-40RE RPS-400ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4360BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4360BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4362/4360